
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 35 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71063028 5PSSDB 17.99 4.30 77.36

71063037 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 18.00 5.20 93.60

71063050 P13 - (104519) WESTLAND RANCH SE. 8 & 9 7PSSDB 18.00 5.20 93.60

71063063 P13 - (104519) WESTLAND RANCH SE. 8 & 9 7PSSDB 18.00 5.20 93.60

71063075 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 18.03 4.30 77.53

71063082 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 17.94 4.30 77.14

71063086 P13 - (104460) TXDOT Sidewalks 270 and 96 - Main Lane 5PSSDB 18.08 6.20 112.10

71063093 P13 - (104460) TXDOT Sidewalks 270 and 96 - Main Lane 5PSSDB 18.09 6.20 112.16

71063100 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 18.10 5.20 94.12

71063105 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 18.02 4.30 77.49

71063110 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 18.13 6.45 116.94

71063116 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 18.01 5.20 93.65

71063122 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 17.97 4.30 77.27

71063126 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 18.09 5.20 94.07

71063134 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 18.01 5.20 93.65

71063136 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 18.00 4.30 77.40

71063148 P13 - (90708) BEACON POINT LAGO MAR Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.00 5.90 106.20

71063167 P13 - (104519) WESTLAND RANCH SE. 8 & 9 7PSSDB 18.09 5.20 94.07

71063191 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 18.01 4.30 77.44

71063200 P13 - (88254) TOWNHAR BOUR ESTATES 5PSSDB 18.11 6.45 116.81

71063226 P13 - (88254) TOWNHAR BOUR ESTATES 5PSSDB 18.10 6.45 116.75

71063261 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 18.05 4.30 77.61

71063273 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 18.18 6.45 117.26

71063293 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 18.01 8.00 144.08

71063317 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 18.04 5.20 93.81

71063331 P13 - (105750) Public Storage - La Marque 5PSSDB 18.07 5.20 93.96

71063352 P13 - 100053 5PSSDB 17.99 5.95 107.04

71063367 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 18.01 5.20 93.65

71063386 P13 - (88254) TOWNHAR BOUR ESTATES 5PSSDB 18.09 6.75 122.11

71063408 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 18.04 5.20 93.81

71063423 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 18.01 5.20 93.65

71063433 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 18.00 6.45 116.10

71063449 P13 - (105683) Texas City 7th Ave Drainage Improvements 7PSSDB 18.06 6.65 120.10

71063465 P13 - (97824) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR - 0976-03-109 7PSSDB 18.11 5.20 94.17

71063479 P13 - (104460) TXDOT Sidewalks 270 and 96 - Main Lane 5PSSDB 18.07 6.20 112.03

100.00

Settlement
of payment

Victor Guerrero 5/10/2024

R002366

1406

D180

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12

Bonus



3552.33

5% -177.62

SUBTOTAL 3374.71

-$561.17

TOTAL $2813.54

Fuel


	05-03-2024 to 05-09-2024



